
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

12 
13 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
319 
334 
381 
318 
372 
398 
396 
364 
301 
312 
311 
479 
403 
416 

444 

Name 
Harry Hannam 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Jaber AlSabah 
Rakan Alfayez  
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Abdullah Kamel  
Alessandro Bigi 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Rafael Jesus 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Adam Al Azhari 
Rafael Martinez 
Julian Pope (N) 
Ahmed Selim (N) 

Andre Khoury 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 

Master 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
7 
5 
6 
3 
9 
9 
3 

Best Tm 
47.237 
47.432 
47.444 
47.576 
47.600 
47.613 
47.714 
47.873 
48.074 
48.862 
49.458 
49.651 
49.756 
50.499 

Diff 

0.195 
0.207 
0.339 
0.363 
0.376 
0.477 
0.636 
0.837 
1.625 
2.221 
2.414 
2.519 
3.262 

Last Tm 
47.237 
47.683 
47.444 
47.927 
47.600 
47.777 
47.813 
48.210 
48.074 
48.999 

RETIRED 
49.651 
51.246 

RETIRED 

Total Tm 
7:34.697 
7:32.665 
7:43.144 
7:33.876 
7:38.517 
7:32.590 
7:33.407 
7:34.629 
7:30.557 
7:24.044 
5:55.615 
7:47.449 
7:34.386 
3:14.331 

Gap 

0.195 
0.012 
0.132 
0.024 
0.013 
0.101 
0.159 
0.201 
0.788 
0.596 
0.193 
0.105 
0.743 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Official Result 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2024 
SENIOR/MASTER 

Race 2 - Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:14:57 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

28/04/2024 10:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
381 
319 
301 
311 
372 
396 
318 
364 
312 
479 
416 
403 
334 
398 

Name 
Jaber AlSabah 
Harry Hannam 
Rafael Jesus 
Adam Al Azhari 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Alessandro Bigi 
Rakan Alfayez  
Rayn Kayrouz 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Rafael Martinez 
Ahmed Selim (N) 
Julian Pope (N) 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Abdullah Kamel  

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 

Best Tm 
47.278 
47.287 
47.363 
47.147 
47.512 
47.565 
47.416 
47.832 
47.861 
48.633 
48.552 
49.674 
47.423 
47.312 

Total Tm 
11:09.326 
11:09.937 
11:14.329 
11:14.395 
11:16.195 
11:17.698 
11:21.599 
11:23.034 
11:23.113 
11:36.183 
11:36.786 
11:46.925 
10:27.531 
10:28.044 

Diff 

0.611 
5.003 
5.069 
6.869 
8.372 

12.273 
13.708 
13.787 
26.857 
27.460 
37.599 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.611 
4.392 
0.066 
1.800 
1.503 
3.901 
1.435 
0.079 

13.070 
0.603 

10.139 
1 Lap 
0.513 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Official Result 
Kart No.403 & 479 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline Infringement (2 Wheels) 

Margin of Victory 

0.611 

Avg. Speed 

81038.537 

Best Lap Tm 

47.147 

Best Speed 

88497.677 

Best Lap by 

311 - Adam Al Azhari 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2024 
SENIOR/MASTER 

Race 2 - Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:28:17 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

28/04/2024 11:25 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
311 
381 
372 
319 
334 
301 
318 
396 
398 
403 
416 

479 
364 
312 

Name 
Adam Al Azhari 
Jaber AlSabah 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Harry Hannam 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Rafael Jesus 
Rakan Alfayez  
Alessandro Bigi 
Abdullah Kamel  
Julian Pope (N) 
Ahmed Selim (N) 

Rafael Martinez 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Saqir Al Qassemi 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 

Master 
Senior 
Senior 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

14 
8 

Best Tm 
47.708 
47.723 
47.939 
48.141 
48.088 
48.369 
48.340 
48.272 
47.967 
49.650 
49.670 

49.457 
48.357 

Total Tm 
12:08.579 
12:09.071 
12:17.654 
12:23.913 
12:24.170 
12:24.395 
12:24.516 
12:24.937 
12:34.255 
12:41.607 
12:44.488 

11:45.359 
6:36.258 

0.507 

Diff 

0.492 
9.075 

15.334 
15.591 
15.816 
15.937 
16.358 
25.676 
33.028 
35.909 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.492 
8.583 
6.259 
0.257 
0.225 
0.121 
0.421 
9.318 
7.352 
2.881 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Official Result 
Kart No. 398 & 403 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 398 - 5 Seconds penalty - Gaining unfair advantage. 

Margin of Victory 

0.492 

Avg. Speed 

85901.460 

Best Lap Tm 

47.708 

Best Speed 

87457.030 

Best Lap by 

311 - Adam Al Azhari 
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Race 2 - Pre-Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:05:47 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

28/04/2024 13:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
301 
311 
319 
334 
381 
372 
398 
318 
396 
312 
364 
479 

416 
403 

Name 
Rafael Jesus 
Adam Al Azhari 
Harry Hannam 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Jaber AlSabah 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Abdullah Kamel  
Rakan Alfayez  
Alessandro Bigi 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Rafael Martinez 

Ahmed Selim (N) 
Julian Pope (N) 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 

Master 
Master 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

16 
16 

Best Tm 
47.872 
47.909 
47.930 
47.958 
47.861 
47.926 
48.012 
48.120 
48.418 
48.359 
48.306 
49.947 

50.125 
50.104 

Total Tm 
15:08.972 
15:09.320 
15:09.699 
15:10.152 
15:10.412 
15:10.467 
15:10.531 
15:13.343 
15:14.609 
15:14.777 
15:19.620 
15:42.654 

14:51.474 
14:51.810 

Diff 

0.348 
0.727 
1.180 
1.440 
1.495 
1.559 
4.371 
5.637 
5.805 

10.648 
33.682 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.348 
0.379 
0.453 
0.260 
0.055 
0.064 
2.812 
1.266 
0.168 
4.843 

23.034 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Official Result 
Kart No. 364  - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Margin of Victory 

0.348 

Avg. Speed 

78034.087 

Best Lap Tm 

47.861 

Best Speed 

87177.451 

Best Lap by 

381 - Jaber AlSabah 

 

Printed: 28/04/2024 5:03:45 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2024 
SENIOR/MASTER 

Race 2 - Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 15:19:26 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

28/04/2024 15:20 


